
 

   
 

 

New RDS editor training schedule 

 

Oct 2025 

Thurs 9th Oct – 2:30pm – 3:45pm 

Wed 22nd Oct – 10am – 11:15am 

 

Nov 2025 

Thurs 13th Nov – 2pm – 3:15pm 

Wed 26th Nov – 10am – 11:15am 

 

Dec 2025 

Thurs 4th Dec – 2pm – 3:15pm 

Wed 17th Dec – 10am – 11:15am 

 

Jan 2026 

Thurs 15th Jan – 2pm – 3:15pm 

Wed 28th Jan – 10am – 11:15am 

 

Feb 2026 

Thurs 12th Feb – 2pm – 3:15pm 

Wed 25th Feb – 10am – 11:15am 

 

Mar 2026 

Thurs 12th Mar – 2pm-3:15pm 

Wed 25th Mar – 10am – 11:15am 


